To bring together community efforts and resources to ensure an equal
opportunity for all children and families in Marion County to attain their full

Marion County
Children and Families Commission

Our Mission

potential.

DATE: November 21, 2019
TIME: 11:30 a.m.—1:00 p.m.

11:15

11:30

11:35

11:40

11:55

12:45

1:00

Lunch

Welcome & Introductions

Approval of October 17, 2019 Meeting
Summary Notes

Outward Mindset Activity

HOPE ALIVE
e Re-cap of East Salem Project

o New data from Juvenile, FBB, SPD
e Determining our “Why”

o Ted Talk- “Starting with Why”
e Meet to Learn: Q&A with school principals
e Create group to support B&G Club

Next Steps

Adjourn

Location:

- ™ Q 8.
b MARION COUNTY
Children & Families
Commission

Broadway Commons
Grant Room 206

1300 Broadway Street NE
Salem, Oregon

Shaney Starr, Chair

Action Shaney Starr

Shemaina & Chris

Discussion All
Discussion/Action

Discussion

Action Shaney Starr

Action Shaney Starr
Shaney Starr

Meetings are audio taped for the purpose of having a public record of the proceedings.
Next CFC meeting is scheduled for December 19, 2019



