Marion County

Children and Families Commission

Our Mission

To bring together community efforts and resources to ensure an equal opportunity for all children and families in Marion County to attain their full potential.

DATE: November 21, 2019

TIME: 11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.



Location: Broadway Commons

Grant Room 206

1300 Broadway Street NE

Salem, Oregon

11:15	Lunch		
11:30	Welcome & Introductions		Shaney Starr, Chair
11:35	Approval of October 17, 2019 Meeting Summary Notes	Action	Shaney Starr
11:40	Outward Mindset Activity		Shemaina & Chris
11:55	 HOPE ALIVE Re-cap of East Salem Project New data from Juvenile, FBB, SPD Determining our "Why" Ted Talk- "Starting with Why" Meet to Learn: Q&A with school principals 	Discussion Discussion/Action Discussion	All
	Create group to support B&G Club	Action	Shaney Starr
12:45	Next Steps	Action	Shaney Starr
1:00	Adjourn		Shaney Starr

Meetings are audio taped for the purpose of having a public record of the proceedings.

Next CFC meeting is scheduled for December 19, 2019